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Date/Time Location Committee Members 

Thursday, April 17, 2014 
10:00 a.m. 

Magna Centre 
800 Mulock Drive 

 

Thursday, May 1, 2014  
10:00 a.m. 

Ray Twinney Recreation 
Complex 

100 Eagle Street West 
 

Thursday, May 29, 2014 
10:00 a.m. 

Newmarket Community 
Centre and Lions Hall 

200 Doug Duncan Drive 
 

Thursday, June 12, 2014 
10:00 a.m. 

Newmarket Theatre 
505 Pickering Crescent 

 

Thursday, June 26, 2014 
10:00 a.m. 

Town Hall 
395 Mulock Drive 

 

Thursday, July 10, 2014 
10:00 a.m. 

Newmarket Public Library 
438 Park Avenue 

 

Thursday, July 24, 2014 
10:00 a.m. 

Elman W. Campbell Museum 
134 Main Street South 

 

Thursday, August 7, 2014 
10:00 a.m. 

Gorman Pool 
424 D’Arcy Street 

 

Thursday, August 21, 2014 
10:00 a.m. 

Hollingsworth Arena 
35 Patterson Avenue 

 

Thursday, September 4, 
2014 

 10:00 a.m. 

Recreation Youth Centre 
56 Charles Street 

 

Thursday, October 2, 2014 
10:00 a.m. 

Newmarket Seniors' Meeting 
Place 

474 Davis Drive 
 

 

 


